
ITEM#:1140-017

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
34”(864MM)

72”(1829MM)

17”(432MM)
7”(178MM)
47LBS (21.34KG)
(5)MEDIUM

MAX WATTAGE 60W
POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL,POLISHED NICKEL

CORD LENGTH
CORD COLOR POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL,POLISHED NICKEL

23 1/8"x5 7/8" [587x150mm]

34" [864mm]

17"
[432mm]

91"
[2311mm]

72"
[1829mm]


